PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6916603

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GAMA HEALTHCARE CORPORATION LIMITED	03/28/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GAMA HEALTHCARE CORPORATION LIMITED
Street Address:	THE MAYLANDS BUILIDNG, MAYLANDS AVENUE
Internal Address:	HEMEL HEMPSTEAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
City:	HEMEL HEMPSTEAD
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	HP2 7TG

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29715047
Application Number:	29715048

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (704)332-1197

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7049452957

Email: agalo@shumaker.com

Correspondent Name: SHUMAKER, LOOP & KENDRICK, LLP

Address Line 1: 101 SOUTH TRYON STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 2200

Address Line 4: CHARLOTTE, NORTH CAROLINA 28280-0002

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 301545-236413 & 236414

NAME OF SUBMITTER: JASON A. SMITH

SIGNATURE: /Jason A. Smith/

DATE SIGNED: 09/15/2021

Total Attachments: 2

source=301545_236414_ChngofAddress#page1.tif source=301545_236414_ChngofAddress#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 057516 FRAME: 0441

506869781



Change of relevant legal entity (RLE) details

Company Name: GAMA HEALTHCARE LTD

Company Number: 05316871

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 28/03/2021

Details Prior to Change

Name: GAMA HEALTHCARE CORPORATION LIMITED

New Details

Date of Change: 28/03/2021

New Registered or THE MAYLANDS BUILDING MAYLANDS AVENUE

Principal Office Address: HEMEL HEMPSTEAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

HEMEL HEMPSTEAD

ENGLAND HP2 7TG

Electronically filed document for Company Number: 05316871 PATENT Page:

REEL: 057516 FRAME: 0442

Register entry date

Register entry date 28/03/2021

Authorisation

Authenticated

This form was authorised by one of the following:

Director, Secretary, Person Authorised, Administrator, Administrative Receiver, Receiver manager, Charity Commission Receiver and Manager, CIC Manager, Judicial Factor

Electronically filed document for Company Number: 05316871 PATENT Page: 2

RECORDED: 09/15/2021 REEL: 057516 FRAME: 0443